
 

 

August/September 2021  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

School reopens for all 
Students (Yr 1-13)  

 
Orientations- Yr 2,3 & 

4- Zoom 
 

Orientations- 
Secondary school 

Orientation- Yr 1, 5 & 6- 
Zoom 

 Orientation- FS- Zoom    

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
School reopens for FS 

students 
  World Literacy Day  

 
   

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
  CCL Tuesdays: 

Bouncing back: 
Resilient humankind 

 International Day for 
The Preservation of the 

Ozone Layer 

  

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
    Senior Prefect 

Investiture 
  

26 27 28 29 30 1 2 

 World Tourism Day CCL Tuesdays: 
Nurturing health and 

Wellbeing: 

 

    

 
 

 
 

 

SELF CARE SEPTEMBER: 
BE KIND TO YOURSELF AND OTHERS 

 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/


 

 

 

October 2021 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
26 27 28 29 30 1 2 

       

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
 World Habitat Day 

(Years 3 to 6) 
 Mad Hatter Day           

(Years 3 - 6) 
   

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
Math Olympics           
(Years 3 to 6) 

 Expo 2020/21 -
Sustainability and 

innovation- till April 
2022 

 PTM-Students in 
school 

  

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
World Food Day          

(Years 3 to 6) 

 

Islamic Week (Years 3 
to 6) 

Islamic Week        
(Years 3 to 6) 

Islamic Week             
(Years 3 to 6) 

Islamic Week       
(Years 3 to 6) 

Prophet Muhammad’s 
(PBUH) Birthday 

 

  

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

 CCL Tuesdays: 
Celebrating Art in 

DGPS 

    

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
       

 

 

 Pinktober/ Optimistic October- Focus on what really matters 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/


 

 

November 2021  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 National Author's Day 
(Years 3 to 6) 

  

 

  

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
International Day 

Against Bullying at 
School, Cyberbullying 

(promoting digital 
wellbeing 

 

International Day 
Against Bullying at 

School, Cyberbullying 
(promoting digital 

wellbeing 

 

CCL Tuesdays: 
Coexistence and 
Tolerance in UAE 

    

14 14 16 17 18 19 20 
       

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
  CCL Tuesdays: 

UAE National Day 
(Arabic department to 

lead) 
1st Term Exams 

1st Term Exams 1st Term Exams   

28 29 30 1 2 3 4 
1st Term Exams 1st Term Exams 1st Term Exams     

 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 New ways November-find new ways of moving forward 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/


 

 

 
 

December 2021  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

   

  

  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
    Last day of term   

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

     

  

 

 

 Do good December - Be kind and help others 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/


 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR – TERM BREAKS 
2021-2022 

Term 1-2021 
Term starts                             Sunday 29th August 2021- All Students (Yr 1-13) 

Sunday 5th September 2021- FS Students  

Mid-term break (TBC)  Sunday, 24th October 2021 

Diwali Holiday Thursday, 4th November 2021 

End of Term Thursday 9th December 2021 

Winter break     Sunday 12th Dec- Thursday 30th Dec 2021 (Both days inclusive)  

Term 2-2022 
Term starts (Staff and Students) Sunday 2nd January 2022 
Mid-term break (TBC) Wednesday 16th February-Thursday 17th February 2022 

End of Term  Thursday 24th March 2022 
Spring break Sunday 27th March- Thursday 7th April 2022 (Both days inclusive)  

Term 3-2022 

Term Starts (Staff and Students) Sunday 10th April 2022 

Easter Holiday Sunday 17th April 2022 

Mid-term break (TBC) Thursday 5th May 2022 

Last day for pre-primary students Thursday 23rd June 2022 

Last day for Students  Thursday 30th June, 2022 
 



 

 

KHDA Approved Calendar - Academic Year: 2021/2022 (For Parents & School Community) 

Start of academic Year 

Y1 – Y13   : Sunday 29th August 2021 

FS1 – FS2   : Sunday 5th September 2021 

Winter break (3 weeks) : Sunday 12th Dec 2021 – Thursday 30th Dec 2022 

Spring break (2 weeks) : Sunday 27th March 2022 – Thursday 7th April 2022 

Other Holidays  :  

Diwali Holiday  : Thursday, 4th November 2021 

Easter Holiday  : Sunday 17th April 2022 

PTM    : Thursday 14th October 2022/Thursday 13th January 2022/Thursday 23rd March 2022 

Mid Term Break  : Sunday 24th October 2021 
Wednesday 16th February & Thursday 17th February 2022 
Thursday 5th May 2022  

Examinations 

First Term Exams  : Tuesday 23rd November –Thursday 9th December 2021 

End of Year Exams  : Sunday 8th May 2022 – Thursday 22nd June 2022 

Last Date of academic year 
FS1 – FS2   : Thursday 23rd June 2022 

Y1 – Y13   : Thursday 30th June 2022 

Minimum school days 
182  


